Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 21.08.2022
AK 55p mannlich

Rang
1.

2N

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Nr

134
151
169
81
83
207

145
103
147
204
88
104
210
115
140
114
160

Name

Zircher Jorg (1965, Amriswil)
Caprez Alfi (1956, Bubikon)

Iseli Manfred (1962, Miinsterlingen)
Luthi Heinz (1964, Hermatswil)
Hartmann Bruno (1967, Fideris)
Rajsp Hans (1956, Feldkirch)

Jones Michael (1960, London)
Salzgeber Franz (1963, Mauren)
Schlappi Jorg (1950, Bubikon)
Graf Kurt (1964, Amriswiil)
Marchal Jerome (1960, Grenoble)
Lipp Reto (1964, Rorschacherberg)
Riedi Marcel (1966, Zolliken)
Recktenwald Thomas (1962, Au)
Muller Dieter (1964, Ostfildern)
Sieber Martin (1961, Marbach SG)
Bartl Michael (1955, Ravensburg)

Team

Tri Frauenfeld
Koach

Tri Bodensee
SCUma

Speedskating
Liechtenstein

TriTeam Bludenz

Tri Club Bodensee
single VA-s-T flash

Team Radsport Frei
TC Backnang
Pihamola Marbach

SV Herlazhofen
Traithlonabteilung

1

08:438
08:50.5
10:36.2
09:546
11:33.9
11:07.3

10:54.1
13:00.9
11:517
11:16.5
13:286
12:07 1
11:348
11:305
13:20.4
14:01.2
13:39.4

2

35:086
35:046
37:04.4
37:19.1
38:46.3
36:17.9

44:07.7
39:254
39:01.6
38:05.3
43:53.4
39:24.0
44:25.2
44:04 4
42:57 1
48:36.9
46:17.3

3

08:58.8
09:227
09:02.3
09:25.0
09:233
10:458

09:173
10:00.3
11:01.7
11:35.2
10:08.9
12:146
11:12.1
12:29.7
13:471
12:06.9
14:417

4

09:06.7
09:39.2
09:18.8
09:338
09:53.3
11:243

09:26.1
10:33.2
11:25.2
11:576
10:32.0
12:415
11:08.2
12:425
14:19.0
12:210
14:52.8

5

08:41.9
09:11.0
09:00.2
09:36.9
09:10.9
11:12.0

08:55.0
10:29.2
11:036
12:17.9
10:06.2
11:54.9
10:58.1
12:26.2
13:09.2
13:37.4
14:10.2

Gesamt

01:10:39.9
01:12:07.9
01:15:02.0
01:15:49.4
01:18:47 5
01:20:47 2

01:22:40.1
01:23:28.9
01:24:237
01:25:125
01:28:09.1
01:28:22.0
01:29:18 5
01:33:133
01:37:32.8
01:40:433
01:43:413



